
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 126.6 135.0 0

2 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 125.8 100.0 0

3 Bethany Umbarger Cherryvale High School 127.0 100.0 0

4 Emily  Degraw Neodesha Bluestreaks 129.6 90.0 0

5 Nattalyn Searles Cherryvale High School 130.0 85.0 0

6 Kinsey  Cook Cherryvale High School 131.8 75.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 126.6 220.0 0

2 Emily  Degraw Neodesha Bluestreaks 129.6 190.0 0

3 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 125.8 165.0 0

4 Bethany Umbarger Cherryvale High School 127.0 160.0 0

5 Nattalyn Searles Cherryvale High School 130.0 145.0 0

6 Kinsey  Cook Cherryvale High School 131.8 120.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 126.6 135.0 0

2 Bethany Umbarger Cherryvale High School 127.0 120.0 0

3 Nattalyn Searles Cherryvale High School 130.0 110.0 0

4 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 125.8 105.0 0

5 Emily  Degraw Neodesha Bluestreaks 129.6 100.0 0

6 Kinsey  Cook Cherryvale High School 131.8 85.0 0



Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 126.6 490.0 10

2 Bethany Umbarger Cherryvale High School 127.0 380.0 8

3 Emily  Degraw Neodesha Bluestreaks 129.6 380.0 6

4 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 125.8 370.0 4

5 Nattalyn Searles Cherryvale High School 130.0 340.0 2

6 Kinsey  Cook Cherryvale High School 131.8 280.0 1


